Monthly Permits Issued Report
Area of Work
Permit Number Date Issued Roll Number Location Legal Description | Type of Construction| ConstructionType m2 Construction Value

otober | . | | | | /' /| |
PRACC20220000841 10/20/2022 Craigleith 4242000006197020000 135 CHAMONIX PLAN 896 LOT 86 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 15 Issued $15,000.00
CRESCENT detached garage, Building, Garage
cabhana. aarden shed)
PRACC20220000869 10/20/2022 Craigleith 4242000006133000000 202 SLEEPY HOLLOW  PLAN 775 LOT 23 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 13 Issued $50,000.00
RD detached garage, Building, Garage
cahana. aarden shed)
PRACC20220000975 10/19/2022 Craigleith 4242000006274650000 171 ALTARD PLAN 1127 LOT 49 Accessory Building (ie. 110 - Single House, 27 Issued - Const. Started $25,000.00
detached garage, single detached home,
cabana, garden shed) bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRACC20220001009 10/27/2022 All Other Areas 4242000007002000000 555631 6th LINE CON 6 S PT LOT 11 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 120 Issued $20,000.00
detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRADD20220000866 10/25/2022 Lora Bay 4242000015043010000 147 CAMERON STREET PLAN 723 LOT 19 Addition 661 - Accessory 22 Issued $35,000.00
Building, Garage
PRADD20220000918 10/18/2022 Craigleith 4242000006152260000 103 ASPEN WAY PLAN 1086 LOT 26 Addition 110 - Single House, 379 Issued $1,000,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20220000928 10/04/2022 Thornbury West 4242000018224000000 47 ALICEW TOWN PLOT PARK PT  Addition 110 - Single House, 87 Issued $300,000.00
LOT 7 single detached home,
ALICE W/S RP 16R396 bungalow, linked home
PART 3 (linked at
PRADD20220000953 10/24/2022 Camperdown 4242000011046000000 208567 HIGHWAY 26  PLAN 377 PT LOTS 6 TO Addition 110 - Single House, 64 Issued $120,000.00
8 RP single detached home,
16R6499 PARTS 1 AND bungalow, linked home
2PT (linked at
PARTS 3 AND 6 RP
16R10763
PARTS 2 7 AND 8
PRADD20220000980 10/20/2022 Craigleith 4242000006152010000 144 LAKESHORE ROAD PLAN 1086 LOT 1 Addition 110 - Single House, 27 Issued $300,000.00
WEST single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20220000863 10/17/2022 Camperdown 4242000011040430000 108 GOLDIE CRT PLAN 16M74 LOT 33 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 37 Issued $10,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20220000878 10/24/2022 Clarksburg 4242000012154050000 194 RUSSELL ST PLAN 111 PT LOT 3 RP  Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 202 Issued $60,000.00
16R1432 single detached home,
PART 1 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20220000955 10/17/2022 Craigleith 4242000003321340000 192 BROOKER PLAN 1070 LOT 34 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 71 Issued $25,000.00

BOULEVARD

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
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PRD20220000963 10/21/2022 All Other Areas 4242000001016000000 795280 BLUE MTNS- CON 1 NPT LOT5RP  Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 27 Issued $10,000.00
CLEARVIEW TNLN 16R1865 single detached home,
PART 1 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20220000976 10/24/2022 Craigleith 4242000003015360000 131 STILLWATER CRES PLAN 16M69 LOT 136  Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 36 Issued $10,000.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRD20220001021 10/26/2022 Lora Bay 4242000015320360000 179 WEST RIDGE DR PLAN 16M83 LOT 3 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 85 Issued $24,500.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRDEM20220001011 10/17/2022 Craigleith 4242000006124000000 205 CRAIGLEITH ROAD PLAN 775 LOT 14 Demolition 110 - Single House, Issued $30,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRDG20220000945 10/03/2022 Craigleith 4242000002137430000 114 COURTLAND ST PLAN 16M86 LOT 33 Detached Garage 661 - Accessory 23 Issued $18,000.00
Building, Garage

PRDG20220000946 10/03/2022 Craigleith 4242000002137700000 115 COURTLAND ST PLAN 16M86 LOT 60 Detached Garage 661 - Accessory 23 Issued $18,000.00
Building, Garage

PRDW?20210000992 10/06/2022 Camperdown 4242000006487080000 102 SEBASTIAN ST PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL Dwelling 115 - Single House - 212 Issued $450,000.00
1 UNIT Condominium
96
PRDW20220000676 10/11/2022 Craigleith 4242000003004080000 190 CROSSWINDS COLLINGWOOD CON 1 Dwelling 335 - Row House - 199 Issued $233,333.00
BLVD - BLOCK 8 - UNIT PT LOT 17 Condominium
1 RP 16R11030 PART 2
PRDW20220000677 10/12/2022 Craigleith 4242000003004080000 190 CROSSWINDS COLLINGWOOD CON 1 Dwelling 335 - Row House - 158 Issued $233,333.00
BLVD - BLOCK 8 - UNIT PT LOT 17 Condominium
2 RP 16R11030 PART 2
PRDW?20220000678 10/12/2022 Craigleith 4242000003004080000 190 CROSSWINDS COLLINGWOOD CON 1 Dwelling 335 - Row House - 157 Issued $233,333.00
BLVD - BLOCK 8 - UNIT PT LOT 17 Condominium
3 RP 16R11030 PART 2
PRDW20220000679 10/12/2022 Craigleith 4242000003004080000 190 CROSSWINDS COLLINGWOOD CON 1 Dwelling 335 - Row House - 201 Issued $233,333.00
BLVD - BLOCK 8 - UNIT PT LOT 17 Condominium

4 RP 16R11030 PART 2



PRDW20220000728

PRDW?20220000742

PRDW?20220000766

PRDW20220000767

PRDW20220000897

PRDW?20220000898

PRDW20220000934

PRDW20220000940

PRDW20220000941

PRDW20220000942

PRDW?20220000960

10/20/2022

10/05/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/03/2022

10/21/2022

10/05/2022

10/05/2022

10/17/2022

Camperdown

Camperdown

Camperdown

Camperdown

Camperdown

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000006373000000

4242000006487330000

4242000011001230000

4242000011001230000

4242000011001230000

4242000011001230000

4242000003310200000

4242000006124000000

4242000002137430000

4242000002137700000

4242000002137690000

209329 HIGHWAY 26

141 SEBASTIAN ST

176 GEORGIAN BAY
LANE (LOT 44)

178 GEORGIAN BAY
LANE (LOT 43)

182 GEORGIAN BAY
LANE (LOT 41)

180 GEORGIAN BAY
LANE (LOT 42)

132 ARLBERG CRES -
LOT 11

205 CRAIGLEITH ROAD

100 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

115 COURTLAND ST

113 COURTLAND ST

PLAN 368 PT LOT 11

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
121

COLLINGWOOD CON 7
PT LOT 27

PLAN 1157 PT BLK 2
PLAN 16M6

BLK 42 RP 16R10820
PARTS 3 5

44 44 ARIN N4

COLLINGWOOD CON 7
PT LOT 27

PLAN 1157 PT BLK 2
PLAN 16M6

BLK 42 RP 16R10820
PARTS 3 5

11 14 AND 21

COLLINGWOOD CON 7
PT LOT 27

PLAN 1157 PT BLK 2
PLAN 16M6

BLK 42 RP 16R10820
PARTS 3 5

11 14 AND 21

COLLINGWOOD CON 7
PT LOT 27

PLAN 1157 PT BLK 2
PLAN 16M6

BLK 42 RP 16R10820
PARTS 3 5

11 14 AND 21

PLAN 1107 LOT 11

PLAN 775 LOT 14

PLAN 16M86 LOT 33

PLAN 16M86 LOT 60

PLAN 16M86 LOT 59

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

540 Issued

402 Issued

250 Issued

250 Issued

381 Issued

381 Issued

456 Issued

434 Issued

311 Issued

329 Issued

189 Issued
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$1,076,000.00

$950,000.00

$832,000.00

$832,000.00

$791,000.00

$791,000.00

$860,000.00

$778,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00



PRFB20220000916

PRFB20220000957

PRFBD20220000448

PRFBD20220000586

PRFBD20220001031

PRPP20220000838

PRPP20220000870

PRPP20220000990

PRREN20220000974

PRSS20220000970

PRSS20220001036

PRSSN20220001043

PRSSR20220000954

10/14/2022

10/07/2022

10/13/2022

10/07/2022

10/21/2022

10/13/2022

10/19/2022

10/07/2022

10/27/2022

10/14/2022

10/28/2022

10/28/2022

10/24/2022

Lora Bay

Craigleith

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

Thornbury East

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Camperdown

4242000015320360000

4242000003004810000

4242000011140000000

4242000011063000000

4242000004037000000

4242000016160000000

4242000006133000000

4242000006020010000

4242000020004400000

4242000002112000000

4242000002111000000

4242000015038000000

4242000011046000000

179 WEST RIDGE DR

115 CREEKWOOD CRT

496864 GREY ROAD 2

496823 GREY ROAD 2

595224 4TH LINE

150 BAY ST E

202 SLEEPY HOLLOW -
LOT 23

110 WYANDOT COURT

170 JOZO WEIDER
BLVD

131 CLAIRE GLEN

127 CLAIRE GLEN

127 CAMERON STREET

208567 HIGHWAY 26

PLAN 16M83 LOT 3

PLAN 16M59 LOT 29

CON 9 S PT LOT 30

CON 8 S PT LOT 29

CON 5 PT LOT 4

P 395 PT LOT 18 RP
16R2399
PART 2

PLAN 775 LOT 23

PLAN 965 PT LOTS 1 &
2RP

16R2962 PART 2 & 3
WYANDOT

COURT

GREY CONDO PLAN 61
LEVEL 1
UNIT 1

PLAN 950 LOT 21

PLAN 950 LOT 20

PLAN 723 LOT 12

PLAN 377 PT LOTS 6 TO Sewage System Repair

8 RP

16R6499 PARTS 1 AND
2PT

PARTS 3 AND 6 RP
16R10763

PARTS 2 7 AND 8

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Farm Building

Farm Building

Farm Building

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Renovations

Site Services

Site Services

Sewage System New

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

410 - Primary industry
building; farm building,
hunting and fishing
ramn f

661 - Accessory
Buildina. Garaae

410 - Primary industry
building; farm building,
hunting and fishing
camp, f

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

540 - Restaurant, bar,
tavern, night club,
diner, donut shop

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

153 Issued

89 Issued

76 Issued

355 Issued

156 Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

86 Issued

30 Issued

30 Issued

Issued

30 Issued
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$80,000.00

$55,000.00

$5,000.00

$80,000.00
$100,000.00

$10,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$245,000.00

$13,000.00

$13,000.00

$80,000.00

$20,000.00
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PRTN20220001030

Total Number of Permits Issued:

Total Construction Value:

10/18/2022

Craigleith

4242000003160000000

COLLINGWOOD CONS 1 Tent 663 - Tent 149 Issued $5,000.00
TO3PT

LOTS 16 TO 18 PT RD

ALLOW

AND RP 16R1663 PT

PART 5 RP

16R1677 PARTS 1 AND

3PT

PART 2 RP 16R4300

48

$12,369,832.00



